Datasheet
Optical Communications Systems™
T1 and E1 Fiber Modems
Overview
The Fiber Driver® family of EM316T1 and EM316E1 modules are designed to extend the distance and transmission
reliability of T1 (1.544 Mbps) or E1 (2.048 Mbps) traffi  c.  These units convert electrical signals to optical signals, and
transmit them up to 10 km on multi-mode fi ber or up to 100 km on single-mode fi ber.  The EM316T1 and EM316E1
are transparent to the framing format, and they support AMI or B8ZS (T1) and HDB3 (E1) line codes, respectively.  They

accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed, and no responsibility is assumed for any inaccuracies. Please contact MRV Communications for more information.
MRV Communications and the MRV Communications logo are trademarks of MRV Communications, Inc. Other trademarks are the property of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Model Function Protocol
Port
Connectors1
Link
Connector1
Wavelength
(nm)
Min. Budget
Loss (dB)
Approx.
Range2 (km)
EM316T1/M T1 copper to MM fi ber T1 RJ-48/RJ-45 ST 820 DL3 0 - 4
EM316T1/S1 T1 copper to SM fi ber T1 RJ-48/RJ-45 ST 1310 15 5 - 30
EM316T1/S2 T1 copper to SM fi ber T1 RJ-48/RJ-45 ST 1310 25 25 - 50
EM316T1/S3 T1 copper to SM fi ber T1 RJ-48/RJ-45 ST 1550 25 50 - 100
EM316E1/M E1 copper to MM fi ber E1 Coax - BNC ST 820 DL3 0 - 4
EM316E1/S1 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 Coax - BNC ST 1310 15 5 - 30
EM316E1/S2 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 Coax - BNC ST 1310 25 25 - 50
EM316E1/S3 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 Coax - BNC ST 1550 25 50 - 100
EM316E1RJ/M E1 copper to MM fi ber E1 RJ-45 ST 820 DL3 0 - 4
EM316E1RJ/S1 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 RJ-45 ST 1310 15 5 - 30
EM316E1RJ/S2 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 RJ-45 ST 1550 25 25 - 50
EM316E1RJ/S3 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 RJ-45 ST 1550 25 50 - 10
1  Default connectors listed. Contact MRV sales for other options.
2  Distances are approximate and assume 9 μ Singlemode and 62.5 μ Multimode.
3  Dispersion Limited
Physical Specifi cations